
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Discus Throw M35 (2)
Judge: 

Virgiljus Alekna LTU Kaunas, LTU 07-07-25WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 71.56

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-30  10:00:02

End: 23-03-30  10:55:00

1 2306 Stephan DEKKER M35 48.43     Netherlands

2 411 Jaroslav STANČÍK M35 45.20     Czech Republic

3 457 Ismail Hussein Kamel ELSHARKAWY M35 44.07     Egypt

4 1720 John DWYER M35 40.69     Ireland

5 218 Toni VELKOV M35 40.16     Bulgaria

6 794 Christoph BISCHLAGER M35 39.68     Germany

7 2315 Niels GROOT M35 37.08     Netherlands

8 513 Olli JUVONEN M35 34.52     Finland

9 602 Maxime BIENVENU M35 32.82     France

10 1036 Roman NEUMANN M35 30.87     Germany

1661 Salvinder SINGH M35 DNS     India

I II III IV V VI

46.94 45.34 45.12 46.44 48.43 45.44Stephan DEKKER

x 44.60 43.14 x 45.20 xJaroslav STANČÍK

43.81 42.15 x 44.07 x xIsmail Hussein Kamel ELSHARK

38.48 36.87 33.39 40.18 39.64 40.69John DWYER

40.16 x 39.34 38.52 38.99 xToni VELKOV

39.33 38.26 37.57 38.66 39.68 xChristoph BISCHLAGER

31.38 33.52 37.08 x 35.87 35.32Niels GROOT

32.24 34.39 x 34.15 33.67 34.52Olli JUVONEN

31.90 31.67 32.82Maxime BIENVENU

x 30.87 xRoman NEUMANN

Salvinder SINGH
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Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M35
1 Final Stephan DEKKER Netherlands 48.431     

2 Final Jaroslav STANČÍK Czech Republic 45.202     

3 Final Ismail Hussein Kamel ELSHARKAWY Egypt 44.073     

4 Final John DWYER Ireland 40.694     

5 Final Toni VELKOV Bulgaria 40.165     

6 Final Christoph BISCHLAGER Germany 39.686     

7 Final Niels GROOT Netherlands 37.087     

8 Final Olli JUVONEN Finland 34.528     

9 Final Maxime BIENVENU France 32.829     

10 Final Roman NEUMANN Germany 30.8710     

Final Salvinder SINGH India DNSDNS     
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